SPONSORED BY	: MAYOR DOWNING	
COUNCILMAN'S BILL		ORDINANCE NO.
No. <u>CB</u> -	-1829	
Series of 2014		Series of 2014
	PECIAL ORDINANCE SETT OGE AND DEPUTY MUNICI	TING THE SALARY OF THE NORTHGLENN PAL COURT JUDGE
BE IT OR COLORADO, TH		DUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
of the absence of	in the event a Deputy Judge is the Municipal Court Judge,	I Court Judge shall receive a salary of \$4,500.00 required to preside over a court session because the amount of six hundred seventy five dollars be paid to such Deputy Municipal Court Judge.
	limited to costs of training, s	further determine to pay additional amounts, o long as any such additional amounts are not decided by the Municipal Court Judge.
Section 3.	Ordinance No. 1478, Serie	es of 2007, is hereby repealed.
INTRODU 2014.	CED, READ AND ORDERE	D POSTED this day of,
ATTEST:		JOYCE DOWNING Mayor
JOHANNA SMAI City Clerk	LL, CMC	
PASSED C 2014.	ON SECOND AND FINAL RI	EADING this day of,
		JOYCE DOWNING

Mayor

ATTEST:	
JOHANNA SMALL, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
COREY Y. HOFFMANN	
City Attorney	